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Joint Tax Information Seminars for Small to Medium-sized Businesses

PLEASE COME AND JOIN US

Managing a business can be time-consuming and an administrative burden. The Ontario Ministry of Revenue and Canada Revenue
Agency can make it easier for you. That's why we have teamed up to present a FREE, joint seminar about Provincial Sales Tax (PST)
and the federal Goods & Services Tax/Harmonized Sales Tax (GST/HST) for small to medium-sized businesses.

Seminar leaders will:

* show you how the taxes work

 explain tax credits and overpayments

* help you understand the similarities and differences between PST & GST/HST
+ clarify your responsibilities for collecting and remitting the two taxes

* answer your questions.



PST - GST/HST Seminar Reglstratlo n For Sessions January to April 2008
To register for a joint PST - GST/HST information seminar:

« phone the appropriate number below, between 8:30 am — 5:00 pm, OR

« complete the registration information below and where available, FAX it to your chosen location.

A confirmation letter, outlining seminar location and details, will be mailed to all registrants.

If, after registering, you are unable to attend, please call the appropriate number, indicated below, to cancel.

Seminar Location Time

Séminaires

Attendee’s Name(s) No. Attending

en francais
Si vous désirez
participer a un
séminaire en
francais portant
sur la TVP et

la TPS/TVH,
communiquez
avec le numéro
de téléphone

Company Name Legal Name

Type of Business E-mail Address

Address

Number and Street Unit/Suite/Floor | R.R. #/ Postal Stn. / P.O. Box

City Province Postal Code

Telephone Number Day Evening

approprié

PST Number

LOCATION

Barrie

Belleville
Campbellford

Hamilton

Kingston

Kitchener

Haliburton
Lindsay

London

Mississauga

Napanee

Niagara Falls

North York
FRENCH

Oakville

Ottawa

FRENCH
Port Hope
Richmond Hill
Sarnia

Scarborough

Smith Falls
Sudbury

Toronto

Whitby

Windsor

GST Number

Feb 19, Apr 09

DATES

Jan 03, Jan 16, Feb 06, Feb 14, Feb 20, Mar 06, Apr 23

Jan 16, Feb 28, Mar 26
Feb 19, Apr 28
Mar 04

Apr 02
Jan 16, Feb 13, Mar 12, Apr 16
Jan 30, Feb 27, Mar 26, Apr 23

Jan 17, Feb 21, Mar 20, Apr 17

Feb 13, Apr 09
Jan 23, Mar 12

Apr 09
Mar 03
Jan 16, Mar 26

Feb 12, Apr 08
Jan 22, Mar 11

Jan 09, Jan 30, Feb 13, Mar 05, Mar 26, Apr 16, Apr 23
Jan 16, Feb 06, Feb 20, Apr 02, Apr 09, Apr 30

Jan 23, Mar 19
Apr 24
Apr 10

Jan 10, Jan 24, Feb 07, Mar 06, Mar 20, Apr 03, Apr 17

Jan 16, Feb 13, Mar 12, Apr 09
Mar 05

Jan 28, Apr 28

Mar 11

Jan 08, Feb 12, Apr 08

Jan 10, Feb 14, Mar 13, Apr 10
Feb 12, Apr 08

Mar 18
Jan 31
Apr 15
Jan 15, Feb 12, Mar 11, Apr 15

May 29
Jan 28, Feb 25, Mar 31, Apr 28
Jan 04, Feb 01, Mar 07, Apr 04

Jan 24

Jan 08, Feb 07, Mar 27, Apr 17
Jan 16

Jan 16 Feb 13, Mar 20, Apr 15
Jan 17, Feb 12, Mar 19, Apr 17

indiqué

ci-dessous.

TELEPHONE

705-727-4109
1-866-277-4611

613-961-0590
905-372-9279

905-521-7504
1-800-263-9229

613-842-7145
1-800-461-4909

519-576-8400
1-800-265-2303

705-457-3555
705-324-9411
519-659-2882 ext 224

519-433-3901
1-800-265-1540

905-615-5858
1-800-265-9969

613-354-0162
905-372-9279 ext. 5004

416-218-3782
1-888-565-6433

905-825-6000 ext. 7900
1-866-442-5866

613-842-7145
1-800-461-4909

905-372-9279
905-771-2546
519-332-2504

416-954-0235
1-877-681-1156

613-283-7002 ext. 108
1-800-461-1564 x205 or 207

416-954-0235
1-877-681-1156

905-436-4407
1-800-668-5810
905-668-4141 Whitby
416-461-8754 Toronto

519-972-2904
1-800-465-4021

FAX

705-735-3545

905-521-7868

613-842-3593

519-571-6100

519-661-6618

905-949-3389

416-218-3738

613-842-3593

416-954-6317

705-495-3805

416-954-6317

905-436-4315

519-972-2950

Jan 18, 2008

SEMINAIRES EN FRANGAIS

Si vous désirez participer a un séminaire en frangais portant sur la TVP et la TPS/TVH,
communiquez avec le numéro de téléphone approprié indiqué ci-dessus.
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